Junior

Senior

1 Emil

2 Marcus Bent

3 Jeppe

4 Jonas

5 Jens

6 Malthe
6 Nichlas
6 Frederik
9 Johan

1 Mikael
2 Christian
3 Dennis
4 Steffen
5 Sgren
5 Kasper
5 Bjarke
5 Jan
9 Torben
9 Lars
11 Jan

Juniorhold

1 HFJ Junior
2 KHJ Junior

Seniorhold

1 Herfglge Pro

Petersen
Jensen
Olsen
Bogelund
Frederiksen
Lorenzen
Lykkegaard
Vest
Sandgaard

Andersen
Kruse
Andersen
Thomsen
Schmidt
Kramme
Nordvang
Sgrensen
Brolgs
Andersen
Christensen

2 HJF Saddams drenge

3 Herfglge Am

Hedehusene - Flpng Jagtforen.
Glumsg-Fensmark Jagtforening
Hedehusene - Flgng Jagtforen.
D.J. Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.
D.J). Kege - Herfglge Jagtf.
Hedehusene - Flgng Jagtforen.
D.J). Kege - Herfglge Jagtf.
D.J. Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.
D.J. Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.

D.J. Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.
Glumsg-Fensmark Jagtforening
Hedehusene - Figng Jagtforen.
D.J. Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.
D.). Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.
Hedehusene - Flgng Jagtforen.
Hedehusene - Flgng Jagtforen.
Hedehusene - Flgng Jagtforen.
D.). Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.
D.J. Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.
D.). Kgge - Herfglge Jagtf.

140
123

136
124
116

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Runde 1

25
25
25
24
22
20
22
22
18

25
23
22
21
21
21
22
21
22
21
13

Runde 2

25
25
24
21
22
21
19
19
20

23
21
22
22
19
19
18
19
16
17
16

Sum

50
50
49
45
44
41
41
41
38

48
44
44
43
40
40
40
40
38
38
29

Omskydl Omskyd2

2%

23
23

19
19

24
22

25
22

Sum

97
95

88
85






